
 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

 Jawun Secondment Dates 2024 
 

South Australia – Lower River Murray (LRM) Secondment Dates 2024 Round 
 

 Arrive Sunday (if 
not Adelaide 
based)  

Induction Starts  Induction Ends  Projects 
Commence  

Debrief  Depart (from 4pm)  

One  Sunday, 11 
February 2024 

Monday, 12 
February 2024 

Wednesday, 14 
February 2024 

Wednesday, 14 
February 2024 

Wednesday, 20 
March 2024 

Friday, 22 March 
2024 

Two  Sunday, 5 May 
2024 

Monday, 6 May 
2024 

Wednesday, 8 May 
2024 

Thursday, 9 May 
2024  

Wednesday, 12 
June 2024 

Friday, 14 June 
2024   

Three  Sunday, 4 August 
2024 

Monday, 5 August 
2024 

Wednesday, 7 
August 2024 

Thursday, 8 August 
2024 

Wednesday, 11 
September 2024 

Friday, 13 
September 2024  

Four  Sunday, 27 October 
2024 

Monday, 28 
October 2024 

Wednesday, 30 
October 2024 

Thursday, 31 
October 2024 

Wednesday, 4 
December 2024 

Friday, 6 December 
2024  

 

South Australia – Far West Coast (FWC) Ceduna - Secondment Dates 2024 Round 
 

  Arrive (if not 
Adelaide based)  

Induction Starts 
@ LRM  

Fly to Ceduna  Induction Ends  Projects 
Commence  

Debrief  Depart (Ceduna 
9am/Adelaide 
3pm)  

One  Sunday, 11 
February 2024 

Monday, 12 
February 2024 

Wednesday, 14 
February 2024 

Friday, 16 
February 2024 

Monday, 19 
February 2024 

Wednesday, 20 
March 2024 

Friday, 22 March 
2024 

Two  Sunday, 5 May 
2024 

Monday, 6 May 
2024 

Wednesday, 8 
May 2024 

Friday, 10 May 
2024 

Monday, 13 May 
2024 

Wednesday, 12 
June 2024 

Friday, 14 June 
2024 

Three  Sunday, 4 
August 2024 

Monday, 5 
August 2024 

Wednesday, 7 
August 2024 

Friday, 9 August 
2024 

Monday, 12 
August 2024 

Wednesday, 11 
September 2024 

Friday, 13 
September 2024 

Four  Sunday, 27 
October 2024 

Monday, 28 
October 2024 

Wednesday, 30 
October 2024 

Friday, 1 
November 2024 

Monday, 4 
November 2024 

Wednesday, 4 
December 2024 

Friday, 6 
December 2024 

 

Executive visit dates 2024 

Far West Coast and Lower River Murray Executive Visit 

Executive Visit Start Executive Visit Finish  

Monday, 4 March 2024  Thursday, 7 March 2024 

 

 


